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RESULTS – Final –  

 

 100 m men final  T11 +0,7 23.03.2013 

 

1. 11 Koptev, Andrey 1984 Russian Federation 11,72 sec. 
2. 11 Abdulhadi, Mostafa 1990 Iraq 12,76 sec. 
 11 Alhousany, Mohammed 1999 Ajman Club DNS 
 

 

 100 m men ranking order time race  T12 +0,7/ +0.5 23.03.2013 

 

1. 12 Trikolich, Fedor 1985 Russian Federation 11,27 sec. 
2. 12 Khaironi, Mohd Hisyam Bin 1979 Malaysia 11,99 sec. 
3. 12 Sabbar, Hamza 1999 Ajman Club 12,59 sec. 
 12 Gerges, Sharif 1999 Ajman Club DQ 
 12 Alsalem, Mohammed 1993 Saudi Arabia DQ 
 12 Yazen, Kadhim 1997 Iraq DNS 
 12 Nawwaf, Obaid Khalifa 1987 UAE Blind Association DNS 

 
 

 100 m men ranking order time race  T13 +0,5/ +0,1 23.03.2013 

 

1. 13 Labzin, Alexey 1978 Russian Federation 11,95 sec. 
2. 13 Markametov, Kuanysh 1992 Kazakhstan 12,44 sec. 
3. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 12,46 sec. 
4. 13 Salah Eldin, Shaker 1994 Ajman Club 12,71 sec. 
5. 13 Alrshidat, Ayman 1996 Ajman Club 14,42 sec. 
 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait DQ  
 13 Hamid, Nasr Eldin 1990 Ajman Club DNS 
 13 Alhousany, Ahmad 1985 Ajman Club DNS 
 13 Eldelimi, Abdelrahman 1999 Ajman Club DNS 
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 100 m men final  T20 +0,3 23.03.2013 

 

1. 20 Alyami, Talea 1983 Saudi Arabia 11,92 sec. 
2. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1999 Saudi Arabia 12,00 sec. 
3. 20 Anbar, Harib Malallah 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 12,08 sec. 
4. 20 Abdulraheem, Abdulla Mohamed 1991 Qatar 12,69 sec. 
 20 Alqassib, Salah 1989 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
 20 Alamiri, Khalifa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
 20 Tahei, Ahmed Ali 1989 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
 20 Albalooshi, Moosa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 

 

 

 100 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51 -1,2 24.03.2013 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 17,47 sec. 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 18,26 sec. 
3. 34 Rowlings, Ben 1996 Great Britain 19,26 sec. 
4. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 22,57 sec. 
5. 34 Alkubaisi, Mohammed Rashid 1993 Qatar 26,81 sec. 
6. 34 Othman, Youssef Mohamad 2004 Dubai Club for special sports 26,88 sec. 
 

 

 100 m men final  T35 +1,7 23.03.2013 

 

1. 35 Whiteley, Lee 1989 Great Britain 11,60 sec. 
2. 35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar 15,68 sec. 
 

New world record by Whiteley, Lee (GBR) 
New european record by Whiteley, Lee (GBR) 

 

 

 100 m men ranking order time race  T36 +1,3/ -0,2 23.03.2013 

 

1. 36 Ballard, Gramme 1979 Great Britain 12,44 sec. 
2. 36 Mat Lazin, Mohammad Azlan 1990 Malaysia 12,63 sec. 
3. 36 So, Wa Wai 1981 Hong Kong, China 12,64 sec. 
4. 36 Mohd Puzi, Mohamad Ridzuan 1987 Malaysia 12,74 sec. 
5. 36 Aufi, Mahmood Shaki 1996 Iraq 13,77 sec. 
6. 36 Protonotarios, Loukas Ioannis 1991 Greece 14,42 sec. 
7. 36 Chan, Wing Sum 1995 Hong Kong, China 14,82 sec. 
8. 36 Murtadha, Aljubara 1999 Saudi Arabia 16,59 sec. 
9. 36 Mammadov, Rashad 1987 Azerbaijan 19,02 sec. 
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 100 m men final  T37 -0,1 23.03.2013 

 

1. 37 Mohamed, Mostafa Fathall 1987 Egypt 11,91 sec. 
2. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan 13,38 sec. 
3. 37 Aljaal, Abdulhameed Naji 1996 Qatar 14,10 sec. 
4. 37 Mesameh, Abdulla 1995 Bahrain 14,71 sec. 
5. 37 Alkuwari, Rashed Ali 1991 Qatar 19,23 sec. 
6. 37 Ali, Salman 1979 Bahrain 27,91 sec. 
 37 Batha, Obaida 1992 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 
 

 

 100 m men final  T38 +1,1 23.03.2013 

 

1. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhad 1982 Tunisia 12,28 sec. 
2. 38 Jamaluddin, Amir Firdaus 1986 Malaysia 12,67 sec. 
3. 38 Hatem Jaber, Abbas 1991 Iraq 12,89 sec. 
4. 38 Lescigewski, Tim 1995 Germany 13,10 sec. 
 38 Mahmoud, Wael 1999 Ajman Club DNS 
 

 

 100 m men final  T42/44 +0,3 23.03.2013 

 

1. 42 Yamamoto, Atsushi 1982 Japan 13,34 sec. 
2. 42 Mano, Yuki 1972 Japan 16,34 sec. 
3. 42 Noda, Jumpei 1978 Japan 24,77 sec. 
 44 Browne, Richard 1991 United States of America DNS 
 

 

 100 m men final  T45/46/47 -0,5 23.03.2013 

 

1. 47 Ojaghloo, Ahamad 1987 Islamic Republic of Iran 11,44 sec. 
2. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 11,80 sec. 
3. 46 Fouzai, Mohamed 1989 Tunisia 11,95 sec. 
4. 47 Baraian, Ciprian 1996 Romania 12,34 sec. 
5. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 12,70 sec. 
 46 Mahmood, Ahmed Rafid 1993 Iraq DQ 
 

New world record by Ojaghloo, Ahamad (IRI) 
New asian record by Ojaghloo, Ahamad (IRI) 
New european record by Baraian, Ciprian (ROU) 
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 100 m wheelchair men final  T53 +0,0 24.03.2013 

 

1. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 15,81 sec. 
2. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 16,38 sec. 
3. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 17,23 sec. 
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54 +1,5 /-0,5/ -0.4 24.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 14,88 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 15,28 sec. 
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 15,48 sec. 
4. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 15,52 sec. 
5. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 15,72 sec. 
6. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 15,79 sec. 
7. 54 Sayano, Toshiaki 1987 Japan 16,75 sec. 
8. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 16,77 sec. 
9. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 16,86 sec. 
10. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 17,22 sec. 
11. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan Club 18,95 sec. 
 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
 54 Almazrouee, Nayef 1998 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 
 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 
 54 Fahad, Fahad Mohamed 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
 54 Almazroui, Mohammed 2001 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 
 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
 
 
 200 m men ranking order time race  T11/12 -0,7/ -0,7 24.03.2013 

 

1. 12 Trikolich, Fedor 1985 Russian Federation 23,29 sec. 
2. 11 Koptev, Andrey 1984 Russian Federation 24,77 sec. 
3. 12 Alsalem, Mohammed 1993 Saudi Arabia 25,08 sec. 
4. 11 Abdulhadi, Mostafa 1990 Iraq 26,90 sec. 
 12 Sabbar, Hamza 1999 Ajman Club DQ 
 12 Gerges, Sharif 1999 Ajman Club DQ 
 Disqualified by TD: not present at javelin 
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 200 m men final  T13 -0,4 24.03.2013 

 

1. 13 Zverev, Alexander 1989 Russian Federation 23,17 sec. 
2. 13 Labzin, Alexey 1978 Russian Federation 24,21 sec. 
3. 13 Markametov, Kuanysh 1992 Kazakhstan 25,06 sec. 
4. 13 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 25,21 sec. 
5. 13 Salah Eldin, Shaker 1994 Ajman Club 25,78 sec. 
 13 Alrshidat, Ayman 1996 Ajman Club DQ 
 Disqualified by TD: not present in javelin 
 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait DNS 
 
 
 200 m men final  T20 -0,2 24.03.2013 

 

1. 20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g. 1987 Libya 23,67 sec. 
2. 20 Alyami, Talea 1983 Saudi Arabia 24,77 sec. 
3. 20 Anbar, Harib Malallah 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 25,27 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51 -1,2 24.03.2013 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 30,13 sec. 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 32,35 sec. 
3. 34 Rowlings, Ben 1996 Great Britain 34,03 sec. 
4. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 42,89 sec. 
5. 34 Othman, Youssef Mohamad 2004 Dubai Club for special sports DQ 
 leaving the lane 
 34 Alkubaisi, Mohammed Rashid 1993 Qatar DNS 
 
 
 200 m men final  T35 -0,3 24.03.2013 

 

1. 35 Whiteley, Lee 1989 Great Britain 24,79 sec. 
2. 35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar 33,69 sec. 
 

New world record by Whiteley, Lee (GBR) 
New european record by Whiteley, Lee (GBR) 
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 200 m men ranking order time race  T36 -0,3/ 0,3 24.03.2013 

 

1. 36 Ballard, Gramme 1979 Great Britain 25,72 sec. 
2. 36 So, Wa Wai 1981 Hong Kong, China 26,52 sec. 
3. 36 Emeari, Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia 26,95 sec. 
4. 36 Mat Lazin, Mohammad Azlan 1990 Malaysia 27,10 sec. 
5. 36 Mohd Puzi, Mohamad Ridzuan 1987 Malaysia 27,29 sec. 
6. 36 Abdelkader, Hossameldin 1975 Egypt 27,74 sec. 
7. 36 Aufi, Mahmood Shaki 1996 Iraq 28,77 sec. 
8. 36 Protonotarios, Loukas Ioannis 1991 Greece 30,64 sec. 
9. 36 Petria, Marian 1990 Romania 31,95 sec. 
10. 36 Chan, Wing Sum 1995 Hong Kong, China 32,53 sec. 
11. 36 Murtadha, Aljubara 1999 Saudi Arabia 35,97 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T37 -0,3 24.03.2013 

 

1. 37 Mohamed, Mostafa Fathall 1987 Egypt 24,68 sec. 
2. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan 28,04 sec. 
3. 37 Aljaal, Abdulhameed Naji 1996 Qatar 28,62 sec. 
4. 37 Abbar Ramadhan, Ali 1993 Iraq 28,70 sec. 
5. 37 Mesameh, Abdulla 1995 Bahrain 30,47 sec. 
6. 37 Alkuwari, Rashed Ali 1991 Qatar 43,49 sec. 
7. 37 Ali, Salman 1979 Bahrain 44,70 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T38 +0,1 24.03.2013 

 

1. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhad 1982 Tunisia 26,14 sec. 
2. 38 Jamaluddin, Amir Firdaus 1986 Malaysia 26,51 sec. 
3. 38 Hatem Jaber, Abbas 1991 Iraq 26,72 sec. 
4. 38 Lescigewski, Tim 1995 Germany 27,97 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T42/44 -0,3 24.03.2013 

 

1. 42 Yamamoto, Atsushi 1982 Japan 27,48 sec. 
2. 42 Noda, Jumpei 1978 Japan 54,54 sec. 
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 200 m men final  T45/46/47 -0,3 24.03.2013 

 

1. 47 Ojaghloo, Ahamad 1987 Islamic Republic of Iran 23,27 sec. 
2. 46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia 23,73 sec. 
3. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 24,09 sec. 
4. 46 Fouzai, Mohamed 1989 Tunisia 24,40 sec. 
5. 47 Enad, Salem Ahmed 1994 Iraq 25,58 sec. 
6. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 26,14 sec. 
7. 46 El Uaamari, Zakaria 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 26,68 sec. 
 

New world record by Ojaghloo, Ahamad (IRI) 
New asian record by Ojaghloo, Ahamad (IRI) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T53 -0,1 24.03.2013 

 

1. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 29,15 sec. 
2. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 29,78 sec. 
3. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 32,11 sec. 
4. 53 Ueda, Takashi 1973 Japan 33,88 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54 -0,3/ -0,3/ +0,3 24.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 26,35 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 26,89 sec. 
3. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 27,24 sec. 
4. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 27,44 sec. 
5. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 27,91 sec. 
6. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 28,67 sec. 
7. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 28,75 sec. 
8. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 28,95 sec. 
9. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 29,75 sec. 
10. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 30,72 sec. 
11. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 31,02 sec. 
12. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan Club 33,52 sec. 
 54 Alnaqbi, Jasim 1978 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 
 54 Almazrouee, Nayef 1998 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
 54 Fahad, Fahad Mohamed 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 
 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
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 400 m men final  T12  25.03.2013 

 

1. 12 Sharov, Egor 1988 Russian Federation 50,80 sec. 
2. 12 Alsalem, Mohammed 1993 Saudi Arabia 1:00,47 min. 
 
 
 400 m men final  T13/20  25.03.2013 

 

1. 13 Zverev, Alexander 1989 Russian Federation 54,19 sec. 
2. 20 Alyami, Talea 1983 Saudi Arabia 55,82 sec. 
3. 13 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 56,22 sec. 
4. 13 Markametov, Kuanysh 1992 Kazakhstan 56,69 sec. 
5. 20 Anbar, Harib Malallah 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 58,52 sec. 
6. 13 Obaid, Shakir Mahmood 1996 Iraq 59,75 sec. 
 
 
 400 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51  25.03.2013 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 55,97 sec. 
2. 34 Rowlings, Ben 1996 Great Britain 1:07,77 min. 
3. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 1:42,90 min. 
 

New african record by Ktila, Walid (TUN) 
 
 
 400 m men final  T35/36  25.03.2013 

 

1. 36 Ballard, Gramme 1979 Great Britain 58,00 sec. 
2. 36 Emeari, Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia 1:04,25 min. 
3. 36 Aufi, Mahmood Shaki 1996 Iraq 1:04,84 min. 
4. 36 Protonotarios, Loukas Ioannis 1991 Greece 1:11,71 min. 
5. 36 Petria, Marian 1990 Romania 1:14,59 min. 
6. 36 Fardan, Ali 1991 Bahrain 1:14,92 min. 
 
 
 400 m men final  T37/38/42/44  25.03.2013 

 

1. 38 Chida, Mohamend Farha 1982 Tunisia 56,31 sec. 
2. 38 Hatem Jaber, Abbas 1991 Iraq 59,28 sec. 
3. 37 Abbar Ramadhan, Ali 1993 Iraq 1:00,84 min. 
4. 42 Yamamoto, Atsushi 1982 Japan 1:03,93 min. 
5. 37 Ali, Salman 1979 Bahrain 1:58,48 min. 
 38 Mesameh, Abdulla 1995 Bahrain DQ 
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 400 m men final  T46  25.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia 52,85 sec. 
2. 46 Boudhiaf, Belgacem 1986 Tunisia 52,91 sec. 
3. 46 Jawad Naji, Hussein 1990 Iraq 56,13 sec. 
4. 47 Enad, Salem Ahmed 1994 Iraq 57,87 sec. 
5. 46 El Uaamari, Zakaria 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 1:00,03 min. 
 46 Fouzai, Mohamed 1989 Tunisia DNF 
 

New world record by Enad, Salem Ahmed (IRQ) 
New asian record by Enad, Salem Ahmed (IRQ) 

 
 
 400 m wheelchair men final  T53  25.03.2013 

 

1. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 55,69 sec. 
2. 53 Ueda, Takashi 1973 Japan 1:02,42 min. 
3. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 1:03,35 min. 

 
 
 400 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  25.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 50,12 sec. 
2. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 51,16 sec. 
3. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 52,11 sec. 
4. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 53,03 sec. 
5. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 53,20 sec. 
6. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 53,46 sec. 
7. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 54,72 sec. 
8. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 55,96 sec. 
9. 54 Sayano, Toshiaki 1987 Japan 56,11 sec. 
10. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 58,34 sec. 
11. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 59,17 sec. 
12. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 1:00,05 min. 
13. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 1:01,82 min. 
14. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:02,11 min. 
 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 
 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
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 800 m men final  T11/12  26.03.2013 

 

1. 12 Sharov, Egor 1988 Russian Federation 1:54,46 min. 
 11 Asadullin, Albert 1981 Russian Federation DNS 
 
 
 800 m men final  T13/20  26.03.2013 

 

1. 13 Akhtyamov, Alexey 1989 Russian Federation 2:01,27 min. 
2. 13 Kornilov, Dmitrii 1990 Russian Federation 2:06,46 min. 
3. 13 Ciorap, Abel 1997 Romania 2:13,48 min. 
4. 13 Obaid, Shakir Mahmood 1996 Iraq 2:13,65 min. 
 20 Marzouqi, Adil 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNF 
 

 

 800 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/53  26.03.2013 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 1:55,49 min. 
2. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 1:55,92 min. 
3. 53 Ueda, Takashi 1973 Japan 2:03,93 min. 
4. 34 Rowlings, Ben 1996 Great Britain 2:17,20 min. 
 

 

 800 m men final  T36/37/38  26.03.2013 

 

1. 38 Saidi, Abbes 1983 Tunisia 2:14,41 min. 
2. 37 Abbar Ramadhan, Ali 1993 Iraq 2:23,50 min. 
3. 36 Aufi, Mahmood Shaki 1996 Iraq 2:39,78 min. 
4. 36 Fardan, Ali 1991 Bahrain 2:49,80 min. 
5. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the Disabled 2:49,84 min. 
6. 36 Petria, Marian 1990 Romania 3:00,71 min. 
 

 

 800 m men final  T46/47  26.03.2013 

 

1. 46 Boudhiaf, Belgacem 1986 Tunisia 2:01,26 min. 
2. 46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia 2:06,21 min. 
3. 46 Jawad Naji, Hussein 1990 Iraq 2:06,73 min. 
4. 47 Enad, Salem Ahmed 1994 Iraq 2:17,82 min. 
 46 El Uaamari, Zakaria 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 
 

New world record by Enad, Salem Ahmed (IRQ) 
New asian record by Enad, Salem Ahmed (IRQ) 
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 800 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  26.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 1:40,95 min. 
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:41,82 min. 
3. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 1:45,54 min. 
4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 1:45,89 min. 
5. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 1:47,51 min. 
6. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 1:47,51 min. 
7. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 1:47,55 min. 
8. 54 Sayano, Toshiaki 1987 Japan 1:51,50 min. 
9. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 1:58,64 min. 
10. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 1:58,86 min. 
11. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 2:05,10 min. 
 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait DNS 
 

 

 1500 m men final  T11/13/46  24.03.2013 

 

1. 13 Akhtyamov, Alexey 1989 Russian Federation 4:13,01 min. 
2. 46 Boudhiaf, Belgacem 1986 Tunisia 4:15,29 min. 
3. 13 Kornilov, Dmitrii 1990 Russian Federation 4:23,63 min. 
4. 46 Jawad Naji, Hussein 1990 Iraq 4:33,64 min. 
5. 13 Ciorap, Abel 1997 Romania 4:48,08 min. 
6. 11 Asadullin, Albert 1981 Russian Federation 4:49,42 min. 
 
 
 1500 m men final  T20/36/38  24.03.2013 

 

1. 38 Saidi, Abbes 1983 Tunisia 4:44,99 min. 
2. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the Disabled 5:37,84 min. 
3. 36 Fardan, Ali 1991 Bahrain 5:42,18 min. 
4. 36 Abdelkader, Hossameldin 1975 Egypt 5:56,61 min. 
5. 20 Marzouqi, Adil 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 6:15,14 min. 
 20 Alahbabi, Mohammed 1993 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 
 

New african record by Abdelkader, Hossameldin (EGY) 
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 1500 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  24.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 3:17,05 min. 
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:17,53 min. 
3. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 3:17,86 min. 
4. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 3:21,63 min. 
5. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:22,50 min. 
6. 54 Sayano, Toshiaki 1987 Japan 3:25,10 min. 
7. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 3:27,11 min. 
8. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 3:32,28 min. 
9. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 3:32,87 min. 
10. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:49,00 min. 
11. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 3:50,27 min. 
12. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 3:59,11 min. 
13. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 4:12,32 min. 
 
 
 5000 m wheelchair men final  T54  25.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 11:31,49 min. 
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 12:18,07 min. 
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 12:18,35 min. 
4. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 12:18,84 min. 
5. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 12:19,12 min. 
6. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 13:40,19 min. 
 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia DNF 
 
 
 long jump men final  T11-13 25.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Kegelev, Evgeny 1986 Russian Federation 6,76 m  

6,75 (+1,5) 6,73 (+2,2) 6,76 (+0,6) x  6,58 (+0,1) x  

2. 13 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 6,02 m  

x  5,71 (0,0) 5,60 (+1,1) 6,02 (+0,8) 5,66 (-0,7) 5,84 (+2,2) 

3. 13 Markametov, Kuanysh 1992 Kazakhstan 5,53 m  

x  5,49 (-1,0) 5,45 (-0,7) 5,53 (-1,5) 5,25 (+1,4) x  

4. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 5,38 m  

x  x  x  x  5,38 (-0,8) 5,12 (-2,2) 

5. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 4,15 m  

4,15 (+2,7) 3,60 (-2,1) 3,80 (+1,1) 4,00 (-2,2) 4,13 (-3,3) 4,02 (-1,9) 

 11 Abdulhadi, Mostafa 1990 Iraq NM 

 13 Al-Ali, Ghadeer 1993 Iraq DNS 
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 long jump men final  T36-38/40-47 24.03.2013 
 

1. 45 Hristov, Mihail 1991 Bulgaria 5,91 m  

5,82 (+1,5) x  5,91 (+0,6) 5,74 (-0,6) 5,88 (+0,5) x  

2. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhad 1982 Tunisia 5,89 m  

5,38 (+0,9) 5,41 (+2,1) 5,62 (+0,5) 0,55 (+1,0) 5,31 (-0,8) 5,89 (+0,5) 

3. 47 Mahmood, Ahmed Rafid 1993 Iraq 5,72 m  

x  5,08 (+1,3) x  5,72 (+0,9) x  5,56 (-1,2) 

4. 42 Yamamoto, Atsushi 1982 Japan 5,58 m  

5,58 (+2,6) 5,28 (+1,0) 5,27 (+0,7) 5,26 (-0,7) 5,57 (+1,9) x  

5. 46 Ismail, Mahmoud 1972 Egypt 5,57 m  

4,93 (+1,4) 4,97 (+2,3) 4,80 (+1,4) 5,35 (+0,2) 5,57 (-0,5) 5,09 (+0,2) 

6. 38 Jamaluddin, Amir Firdaus 1986 Malaysia 5,27 m  

5,08 (+0,9) 5,27 (+1,3) 4,81 (+1,3) 5,00 (-0,7) -  -  

7. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan 5,20 m  

5,08 (+1,2) 4,92 (+1,3) 4,99 (+0,7) 4,96 (-0,6) 4,95 (+0,5) 5,20 (+0,5) 

8. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 5,03 m  

4,93 (+2,0) 5,03 (+1,8) 4,77 (+0,4) 4,44 (+0,8) 4,90 (-0,3) 4,99 (-0,3) 

9. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 4,74 m  

3,62 (+1,1) 4,74 (+1,4) 4,72 (+0,1)       

10. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 4,46 m  

x  4,45 (+1,5) 4,46 (+1,4)       

11. 36 Mohd Puzi, Mohamad Ridzuan 1987 Malaysia 4,44 m  

4,44 (+1,4) x  x        

12. 37 Ali Kalaf, Hassan 1981 Iraq 4,14 m  

4,14 (+2,3) 4,07 (+0,6) 3,87 (+0,1)       

13. 36 Mat Lazin, Mohammad Azlan 1990 Malaysia 3,03 m  

3,03 (+1,4) x  x        
 

New world record by Mahmood, Ahmed Rafid (IRQ) 
New asian record by Mahmood, Ahmed Rafid (IRQ) 
New european record by Hristov, Mihail (BUL) 
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 long jump men final  T20 23.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1999 Saudi Arabia 6,37 m  

5,97 (+1,3) 6,37 (+3,6) 6,25 (+2,0) 5,80 (+0,9) 6,01 (+2,8) 5,39 (+1,6) 

2. 20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g. 1987 Libya 6,23 m  

6,15 (+4,2) 6,23 (+1,7) 5,86 (+1,7) 5,95 (+0,0) 6,08 (+0,5) 6,15 (+3,4) 

3. 20 Abdulraheem, Abdulla Mohamed 1991 Qatar 5,78 m  

x  4,46 (+4,6) x  5,35 (+2,5) 5,78 (+1,2) x  

 20 Tahei, Ahmed Ali 1989 Dubai Club for special sports DNS  

 20 Alqassib, Salah 1989 Dubai Club for special sports DNS  

 20 Alamiri, Khalifa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports DNS  

 20 Albalooshi, Moosa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 

 

 

 triple jump men final  T20/46/47 26.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1999 Saudi Arabia 12,35 m  

12,02 (+1,0) x  12,15 (+0,7) 12,35 (-1,1) 12,25 (+1,9) 11,99 (+0,5) 

2. 47 Mahmood, Ahmed Rafid 1993 Iraq 11,99 m  

x  11,88 (+0,1) 11,67 (+0,4) 11,60 (-1,2) 11,99 (+0,1) 11,85 (-0,4) 

 

New world record by Mahmood, Ahmed Rafid (IRQ) 

New asian record by Mahmood, Ahmed Rafid (IRQ) 
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 shot put 7.26kg men final  F11-13/20 23.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Andryushchenko, Vladimir 1982 Russian Federation 14,39 m  
12,12 12,47 13,13 13,30 12,52 14,39 

2. 12 Shatalov, Sergei 1983 Russian Federation 13,25 m  
12,99 12,93 12,70 12,12 12,96 13,25 

3. 20 Omran, Rabia 1981 Libya 12,34 m  
12,25 12,28 11,25 11,80 11,37 12,34 

4. 20 Alabd, Mohammed Ali 1988 Qatar 9,69 m  
9,68 9,69 x - -  

5. 20 Alhajeri, Khalid 1985 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,76 m  
x 8,53 8,74 8,76 8,24 x 

6. 12 Sabbar, Hamza 1999 Ajman Club 7,33 m  
x 7,33 7,16 7,20 7,02 x 

7. 13 Salah Eldin, Shaker 1994 Ajman Club 7,32 m  
x 5,70 7,19 x 7,32 7,25 

8. 13 Valetdinov, Ildar 1992 Kazakhstan 6,67 m  
6,67 x x    

9. 11 Alkhurayb, Ziyad 1999 Saudi Arabia 6,51 m  
6,51 6,30 6,30    

10. 13 Alrshidat, Ayman 1996 Ajman Club 6,39 m  
4,59 5,89 6,39    

11. 20 Aljassim, Majed Mohammed 1996 Qatar 5,92 m  
5,92 x x    

 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria DQ 
 disqualified by classifiers 
 12 Mohammed, Jasmin 1993 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 
 20 Hammadi, Abdalla 1981 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 20 Alsuwaidi, Saeed 1989 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 13 Hamid, Nasr Eldin 1990 Ajman Club DNS 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F32 25.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Jones, Scott 1998 Great Britain 11,71 m  
x 11,53 11,71 10,21 10,30 11,00 

2. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 9,97 m  
8,77 8,99 9,54 9,23 9,97 9,37 

3. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 8,64 m  
7,84 8,10 8,64 5,74 7,89 7,64 

4. 32 Souleiman Mana, Abdulla 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 7,21 m  
6,96 6,66 7,21 6,87 7,09 7,13 

5. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 6,18 m  
6,18 5,97 6,10 5,90 6,09 5,29 

6. 32 Alqasim, Souhaib 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 5,69 m  
5,09 5,06 5,06 5,06 5,06 5,69 

 32 Almarashda, Khalid 1983 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
 

New world record by Jones, Scott (GBR) 
New european record by Jones, Scott (GBR) 
New asian record by Naser, Mohammed (KUW) 
 
 
 shot put wheelchair 3kg men final  F33 24.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 9,78 m  
x 8,90 x 9,78 x 8,52 

2. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 8,95 m  
7,33 8,75 x 8,95 x x 

3. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 8,94 m  
8,33 8,39 8,19 8,56 8,94 8,91 

4. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 8,92 m  
7,80 8,20 8,40 8,41 8,35 8,92 

5. 33 Majurin, Adderin 1982 Malaysia 7,89 m  
7,75 7,38 7,05 7,46 7,51 7,89 

6. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 7,88 m  
7,74 7,85 x 7,87 7,81 7,88 

7. 33 Hassan Ali, Juma Salem 1978 Dubai Club for special sports 5,75 m  
5,75 x 5,47 5,51 5,66 5,73 

8. 33 Khalefkerret, Husam 1983 Qatar 4,87 m  
4,34 x 4,82 x 4,54 4,87 

 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
 

New asian record by Alshekaili, Abdulaziz (UAE) 
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 shot put wheelchair 4kg men final  F34 24.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar 12,13 m  
11,59 12,13 12,07 9,92 11,53 11,65 

2. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 9,27 m  
8,85 8,65 8,60 9,27 8,77 x 

3. 34 Abdulla, Omar Attalla 1984 Qatar 8,68 m  
8,68 8,36 8,19 8,66 8,47 8,26 

4. 34 Saeed, Mohamad 1992 Libya 7,52 m  
x x x 7,52 7,32 x 

5. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 7,05 m  
6,77 7,05 6,95 6,58 6,78 6,79 

6. 34 Alshawi, Abdulla 1993 Bahrain 5,19 m  
4,71 4,69 5,08 5,19 5,07 4,65 

7. 34 Ashoor, Tariq Mohamed 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 5,15 m  
4,86 4,86 5,15 5,06 x x 

8. 34 Moldiyarov, Zhandos 1989 Kazakhstan 4,69 m  
x x x 4,69 x 4,45 

 34 Abdul Abbas, Issa Amer 1997 Iraq DNS 
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 shot put men final  F35/36/42/44 23.03.2013 
 

1. 42 Asghari, Mahdi 1967 Islamic Republic of Iran 13,13 m  
11,52 12,23 12,56 12,07 12,62 13,13 

2. 44 Navaser, Abdolnabi 1973 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,77 m  
12,45 x 12,60 12,68 x 12,77 

3. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya 11,91 m  
x 11,91 x 11,23 x 11,20 

4. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya 10,91 m  
10,44 x 10,82 10,59 10,91 x 

5. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 10,57 m  
x 10,57 x x - - 

6. 35 Albayati, Murtadha 1996 Iraq 9,98 m  
x 9,73 9,92 9,69 9,98 9,92 

7. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 9,21 m  
8,40 9,21 x 8,81 8,85 x 

8. 36 Rafiyev, Rufat 1989 Azerbaijan 8,57 m  
8,18 8,24 8,57 x 8,47 x 

9. 35 Salem, Maher Ahmed 1985 Egypt 8,56 m  
8,56 8,22 8,26    

10. 44 Mohsin, Yasir Ahmed 1990 Iraq 7,87 m  
7,87 x x    

11. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 7,17 m  
6,85 x 7,17    

12. 36 Oudah, Hissin Barkan 1994 Iraq 6,98 m  
x 6,98 x    

13. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 6,81 m  
x 6,81 x    
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 shot put men final  F37/38 26.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Meshaima, Ahmed 1983 Bahrain 13,19 m  
13,00 13,14 x 13,19 13,07 x 

2. 38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 12,91 m  
12,35 12,41 12,91 x x x 

3. 37 Ramadan, Mohamed Mohamed 1984 Egypt 11,50 m  
x 11,21 11,50 10,58 11,30 11,05 

4. 37 Abu Bakar, Muhammad Hafiz 1983 Malaysia 11,43 m  
10,44 11,02 11,43 10,68 10,24 11,26 

5. 37 El Saber, El Sayed Abdelm 1984 Egypt 10,11 m  
x 10,11 x x 9,98 9,92 

6. 37 Alshaikh, Majeed 1982 Bahrain 9,70 m  
x 9,57 9,18 9,70 9,18 x 

7. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 9,17 m  
9,17 9,00 x 8,60 9,03 x 

8. 37 Alwaheeb, Faisal d.s.a. 1976 Kuwait 8,86 m  
x 8,85 8,86 8,54 8,70 8,53 

 37 Hayayei, Abdullah 1980 Khorfakkan Club DNS 

 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 Khorfakkan Club DNS 

 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
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 shot put men final  F40/41 26.03.2013 
 

1. 41 Mejri, Sofyane 1985 Tunisia 10,56 m  
x 9,72 9,86 10,56 x x 

2. 41 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 9,95 m  
9,35 9,95 x 9,50 9,74 9,69 

3. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 9,78 m  
9,35 9,44 9,23 9,78 9,74 9,74 

4. 41 Miqtafi, Hussain 1992 Saudi Arabia 8,35 m  
8,35 8,25 7,64 7,39 x 7,27 

5. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 6,91 m  
x 6,91 6,44 x x 6,46 

6. 40 Ahmed, Adil Murad 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 5,33 m  
4,92 5,33 5,30 5,27 5,22 5,17 

7. 40 Alhosani, Anes 1982 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 4,07 m  
x x 4,07 x 3,93 x 

 

New world record by Mejri, Sofiane (TUN) 

New african record by Mejri, Sofiane (TUN) 

New asian record by Miqtafi, Hussain (KSA) 
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 shot put 6kg men final  F46/47 24.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Mansurbayev, Ravil 1984 Kazakhstan 14,05 m  
14,05 12,82 12,87 12,80 13,59 12,84 

2. 47 Doolabi, Ramezanali 1969 Islamic Republic of Iran 13,89 m  
12,73 12,92 13,02 13,00 13,89 13,03 

3. 47 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 12,55 m  
11,73 12,17 12,34 12,26 12,01 12,55 

4. 46 Che Soh, Hisan Bin 1981 Malaysia 12,17 m  
11,74 12,17 x 11,42 11,05 11,68 

5. 47 Adigozalov, Rauf 1984 Azerbaijan 11,08 m  
9,37 10,30 10,93 x 11,08 10,55 

6. 46 Rizgallah, Mohammed 1989 Saudi Arabia 9,30 m  
9,30 9,27 9,11 x x 9,22 

7. 47 Baraian, Ciprian 1996 Romania 7,74 m  
7,48 7,23 x x 7,49 7,74 

8. 46 Mohamed, Sayed-Hasan 1994 Bahrain 7,16 m  
x x 6,13 5,93 6,86 7,16 

9. 46 Shima, Mohamed 1995 Libya 4,16 m  
4,16 x x    

 

New world record by Doolabi, Ramezanali (IRI) 
New asian record by Doolabi, Ramezanali (IRI) 
New european record by Baraian, Ciprian (ROU) 

 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F52-54 25.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 8,24 m 817 P. 
8,06 8,24 7,89 8,14 7,76 8,15 

2. 54 Aivazidis, Grigirios 1972 Greece 5,56 m 329 P. 
5,36 5,17 5,33 x 5,17 5,56 

3. 53 El Sharkawy, Mohamed Ibrahim 1982 Egypt 5,48 m 290 P. 
4,82 4,98 4,94 4,92 5,48 4,89 

4. 52 Ali Gumar, Qathan 1987 Iraq 3,68 m 40 P. 
3,68 3,43 3,68 x 3,62 x 

 52 Astanov, Elvin 1979 Azerbaijan DQ 
 Disqualified by classifiers  
 

New african record by EL Sharkawy, Mohamed Ibrahim (EGY) 
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 shot put wheelchair 4kg men final  F55/56 23.03.2013 
 

1. 56 Musayev, Olokhan 1979 Azerbaijan 11,97 m 916 P. 
11,49 11,97 11,54 11,86 11,48 x 

2. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 10,29 m 897 P. 
9,62 9,72 9,70 9,08 9,29 10,29 

3. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 9,65 m 835 P. 
9,65 9,36 9,49 9,50 9,47 9,09 

4. 55 Malekpour, Mohammadali 1969 Islamic Republic of Iran 8,67 m 714 P. 
8,36 8,00 7,92 8,17 8,67 7,09 

5. 55 Radhi, Hasan 1986 Bahrain 6,71 m 385 P. 
6,34 6,42 6,43 6,71 x 6,47 

6. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan Club 6,57 m 223 P. 
5,62 6,02 5,80 6,32 6,57 6,45 

7. 55 Younis, Omair Mohamed 1996 Dubai Club for special sports 5,12 m 129 P. 
x 4,93 4,89 x 5,12 5,05 

 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 Khorfakkan Club DNS 
 

New asian record by Musayev, Olokhan (AZE) 
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 shot put wheelchair 5kg men final  F57/58 23.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Ashapatov, Alexey 1973 Russian Federation 15,62 m  
15,34 15,62 15,34 15,10 15,28 15,56 

2. 57 Moradi, Mehdi 1981 Islamic Republic of Iran 13,13 m  
10,63 12,29 x 13,13 13,11 12,65 

3. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 12,66 m  
12,04 12,34 12,49 12,66 12,57 12,66 

4. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 12,08 m  
11,67 12,08 11,61 x x 10,47 

5. 57 Nabiyev, Samir 1986 Azerbaijan 11,23 m  
11,07 10,72 11,23 10,76 11,06 11,00 

6. 57 Zeid, Mohamed 1988 Egypt 11,16 m  
10,32 11,16 10,77 10,71 10,95 10,66 

7. 57 Allahverdiyev, Allahverdi 1982 Azerbaijan 10,91 m  
10,18 10,57 x 10,27 10,44 10,91 

8. 58 Aladsani, Salah Ismail 1967 Qatar 10,84 m  
10,23 10,53 10,72 10,84 10,81 x 

9. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 10,70 m  
10,14 x 10,34 10,40 10,41 10,70 

10. 57 Al Mehri, Said 1976 Ajman Club 8,62 m  
8,16 8,25 7,91 8,24 8,17 8,62 

 58 Parnian, Ezzatollah 1973 Islamic Republic of Iran DQ 
 reclassified 

 58 Ibrahim, Ali 1977 Ajman Club DNS 

 57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS 

 
 
 discus men final  F11/12/20 26.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Andryushchenko, Vladimir 1982 Russian Federation 40,09 m  
36,87 36,94 37,70 40,09 39,71 38,90 

2. 11 Alkhurayb, Ziyad 1999 Saudi Arabia 19,00 m  
19,00 17,28 19,00 18,49 x 16,57 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F32/52-54 23.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Jones, Scott 1998 Great Britain 25,05 m 1123 P. 
x 24,00 x 24,52 25,05 23,97 

2. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 16,73 m 686 P. 
15,52 16,39 x 16,73 x x 

3. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 15,49 m 607 P. 
12,19 15,14 14,35 x 14,55 15,49 

4. 32 Alheddi, Ayman 1973 Bahrain 13,23 m 461 P. 
x 12,83 13,23 12,89 12,64 12,52 

5. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 12,67 m 425 P. 
10,44 12,67 12,60 x 10,45 x 

6. 52 Ali Gumar, Qathan 1987 Iraq 12,85 m 303 P. 
11,85 11,58 12,85 11,71 11,61 11,67 

7. 32 Souleiman Mana, Abdulla 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 9,34 m 233 P. 
9,07 8,77 9,26 9,34 x x 

8. 32 Alqasim, Souhaib 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 8,92 m 212 P. 
8,88 7,64 8,92 8,19 x 7,29 

 54 Kuznetsov, Alexey 1981 Russian Federation DNS 
 

New world record by Jones, Scott (GBR) 
New european record by Jones, Scott (GBR) 

 
 
 discus wheelchair men final  F33 25.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 33,13 m  
32,44 32,24 31,99 33,08 33,13 32,85 

2. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 25,45 m  
25,45 24,43 24,84 x 25,45 23,15 

3. 33 Majurin, Adderin 1982 Malaysia 23,71 m  
x 21,86 x x 19,90 23,71 

4. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 19,12 m  
17,08 17,87 x x 16,55 19,12 

5. 33 Hassan Ali, Juma Salem 1978 Dubai Club for special sports 16,85 m  
16,45 16,72 16,18 14,66 16,85 16,56 

6. 33 Khalefkerret, Husam 1983 Qatar 16,53 m  
13,75 16,53 14,91 14,73 12,65 14,98 

 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait DNS 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F34 26.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar 39,88 m  
36,40 39,67 x 39,88 36,90 38,76 

2. 34 Saeed, Mohamad 1992 Libya 27,34 m  
26,98 x 27,27 25,40 27,34 x 

3. 34 Abdulla, Omar Attalla 1984 Qatar 25,06 m  
23,26 23,59 x 24,80 25,06 x 

4. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 24,81 m  
24,81 x 23,56 23,57 x 23,65 

5. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 23,27 m  
22,21 22,57 23,27 22,97 x 21,34 

6. 34 Ashoor, Tariq Mohamed 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 15,50 m  
15,50 x 13,28 14,17 x x 

7. 34 Alshawi, Abdulla 1993 Bahrain 14,62 m  
13,75 14,30 x x 14,62 x 

 34 Moldiyarov, Zhandos 1989 Kazakhstan DNS 
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 discus men final  F35-38 25.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Ramadan, Mohamed Mohamed 1984 Egypt 47,63 m 932 P. 
37,68 x 38,38 x 47,63 x 

2. 38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 39,80 m 848 P. 
x x 34,30 x 39,80 x 

3. 37 Meshaima, Ahmed 1983 Bahrain 40,60 m 823 P. 
37,84 37,46 40,60 x x x 

4. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 27,62 m 652 P. 
x 27,10 27,62 17,10 22,10 x 

5. 37 Abu Bakar, Muhammad Hafiz 1983 Malaysia 32,38 m 611 P. 
x 31,66 32,38 31,34 31,35 32,14 

6. 36 Oudah, Hissin Barkan 1994 Iraq 25,71 m 577 P. 
14,82 25,71 21,02 18,35 22,17 20,36 

7. 36 Rafiyev, Rufat 1989 Azerbaijan 25,45 m 567 P. 
24,00 25,45 25,21 x x 21,63 

8. 37 Alshaikh, Majeed 1982 Bahrain 30,19 m 538 P. 
22,88 28,33 25,58 26,26 26,60 30,19 

9. 35 Albayati, Murtadha 1996 Iraq 31,90 m 454 P. 
31,90 31,72 30,80    

10. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 21,94 m 425 P. 
21,72 21,94 20,67    

11. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 26,36 m 401 P. 
25,10 x 26,36    

12. 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 Khorfakkan Club 26,05 m 390 P. 
26,05 25,29 x    

13. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 25,71 m 377 P. 
x 25,71 24,94    

14. 35 Salem, Maher Ahmed 1985 Egypt 29,14 m 376 P. 
29,14 x x    

15. 37 Ali Kalaf, Hassan 1981 Iraq 25,62 m 374 P. 
x 25,04 25,62    

16. 37 Alwaheeb, Faisal d.s.a. 1976 Kuwait 23,55 m 299 P. 
23,55 22,78 18,97    

 37 Hayayei, Abdullah 1980 Khorfakkan Club NM 
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 discus men final  F40/41 24.03.2013 
 

1. 41 Mejri, Sofyane 1985 Tunisia 33,59 m  
32,35 x 33,04 32,92 x 33,59 

2. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 23,61 m  
22,89 23,61 22,25 22,83 22,31 21,15 

3. 41 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 22,49 m  
20,09 22,49 21,44 22,08 22,47 22,38 

4. 41 Miqtafi, Hussain 1992 Saudi Arabia 18,75 m  
16,97 x 18,69 x 18,75 18,22 

5. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 17,12 m  
16,03 17,12 x 14,73 x 15,83 

6. 40 Ahmed, Adil Murad 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 13,56 m  
11,19 12,80 12,62 12,85 13,17 13,56 

7. 40 Alhosani, Anes 1982 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 11,54 m  
10,31 10,51 10,30 11,54 11,02 9,14 

 

New world record by Mejri, Sofyane (TUN) 
New african record by Mejri, Sofyane (TUN) 
New asian record by Miqtafi, Hussain (KSA) 
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 discus men final  F42-47 26.03.2013 
 

1. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya 41,47 m  
x 41,47 x 40,11 x 36,81 

2. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya 41,24 m  
x 41,24 38,34 37,11 37,32 x 

3. 42 Ovcharov, Dechko 1980 Bulgaria 39,26 m  
30,78 38,75 39,26 36,68 x x 

4. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 36,78 m  
35,63 35,94 x 36,78 33,87 36,22 

5. 47 Adigozalov, Rauf 1984 Azerbaijan 34,51 m  
34,51 33,12 x x 30,29 x 

6. 46 Mansurbayev, Ravil 1984 Kazakhstan 34,48 m  
x x 32,79 30,14 x 34,48 

7. 46 Shima, Mohamed 1995 Libya 32,61 m  
32,61 x x 31,94 x x 

8. 46 Che Soh, Hisan Bin 1981 Malaysia 30,69 m  
28,40 30,69 x x 29,00 29,97 

9. 46 Rizgallah, Mohammed 1989 Saudi Arabia 23,91 m  
19,60 x 23,91    

10. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 22,69 m  
22,69 20,98 x    

11. 46 Mohamed, Sayed-Hasan 1994 Bahrain 21,23 m  
20,27 19,72 21,23    

 46 Mehtiyev, Khayyam 1985 Azerbaijan NM 

 42 Hassan, Hamada 1984 Egypt NM 
 

New world record by Adigozalov, Rauf (AZE) 
New Asian record by Adigozalov, Rauf (AZE) 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F55/56 24.03.2013 
 

1. 56 Ibrahim, Ibrahim Badr 1974 Egypt 41,51 m 949 P. 
37,33 41,14 37,73 39,06 41,51 x 

2. 55 Malekpour, Mohammadali 1969 Islamic Republic of Iran 35,61 m 927 P. 
33,61 34,43 35,32 33,43 35,61 35,24 

3. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 34,12 m 891 P. 
33,11 33,43 34,12 31,98 34,03 x 

4. 56 Musayev, Olokhan 1979 Azerbaijan 37,27 m 858 P. 
x 36,70 37,11 32,74 37,27 36,62 

5. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 32,33 m 843 P. 
x 30,82 28,69 32,06 32,33 x 

6. 55 Elsayed, Yaser Abdelaziz 1978 Egypt 28,86 m 732 P. 
x 23,26 28,38 28,33 28,86 28,78 

7. 55 Younis, Omair Mohamed 1996 Dubai Club for special sports 26,89 m 659 P. 
x 2,14 24,14 26,45 26,89 23,98 

8. 55 Radhi, Hasan 1986 Bahrain 21,96 m 452 P. 
18,66 20,61 16,51 21,96 21,38 21,50 

9. 55 Ali Ahehhi, Mohamed Abdulla 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 20,95 m 408 P. 
20,95 20,47 20,42 20,17 19,13 20,05 

 

New african record by Ibrahim, Ibrahim Badr (EGY) 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F57 26.03.2013 
 

1. 57 Nabiyev, Samir 1986 Azerbaijan 45,87 m  
44,94 40,40 45,21 44,43 45,87 44,66 

2. 57 Moradi, Mehdi 1981 Islamic Republic of Iran 41,86 m  
37,10 39,96 41,86 40,66 40,09 40,42 

3. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 34,08 m  
31,44 31,27 33,98 34,08 32,98 33,49 

4. 57 Allahverdiyev, Allahverdi 1982 Azerbaijan 33,49 m  
30,42 30,00 33,49 33,16 32,15 31,51 

5. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 33,45 m  
x 31,69 x 33,45 x 31,40 

6. 57 Zeid, Mohamed 1988 Egypt 32,84 m  
31,83 32,10 31,16 30,08 31,22 32,84 

7. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 32,59 m  
30,05 x x 32,59 x 32,41 

 
 
 discus wheelchair men final  F58 25.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Ashapatov, Alexey 1973 Russian Federation 57,90 m  
53,74 57,61 54,41 55,69 57,45 57,90 

2. 58 Abo Elkhir, Metawa 1976 Egypt 53,22 m  
50,86 49,94 51,36 53,22 53,11 x 

3. 58 Naderloo, Habibollah 1977 Islamic Republic of Iran 48,00 m  
47,68 47,00 48,00 45,87 43,72 46,87 

4. 58 Rajab, Mahmoud Saad 1985 Libya 40,64 m  
x x 37,03 x 40,64 x 

5. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar 40,60 m  
38,86 40,60 x 35,53 40,14 35,01 

6. 58 Parnian, Ezzatollah 1973 Islamic Republic of Iran 39,93 m  
32,13 37,93 39,04 35,65 x 39,93 

7. 58 Aladsani, Salah Ismail 1967 Qatar 33,32 m  
29,75 x 31,71 31,28 29,55 33,32 

 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait DNS 
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 javelin 800g men final  F12/13/36-38 24.03.2013 
 

1. 37 El Saber, El Sayed Abdelm 1984 Egypt 45,00 m  
42,33 37,44 41,07 41,17 42,98 45,00 

2. 37 Meshaima, Ahmed 1983 Bahrain 43,37 m  
37,85 x 38,20 39,67 42,21 43,37 

3. 12 Khaironi, Mohd Hisyam Bin 1979 Malaysia 38,98 m  
37,66 38,08 34,58 36,40 38,98 37,75 

4. 38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 35,79 m  
30,22 34,69 35,20 34,21 35,79 32,71 

5. 37 Alshaikh, Majeed 1982 Bahrain 34,34 m  
34,34 25,28 33,62 32,59 31,75 29,94 

6. 37 Abu Bakar, Muhammad Hafiz 1983 Malaysia 30,01 m  
30,01 29,33 28,96 29,94 28,20 16,54 

7. 37 Ali Kalaf, Hassan 1981 Iraq 29,18 m  
29,02 25,64 29,02 28,12 29,18 x 

8. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 28,18 m  
26,42 x 26,90 24,52 28,18 28,18 

9. 36 Oudah, Hissin Barkan 1994 Iraq 26,84 m  
26,84 26,03 24,34    

10. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 24,90 m  
24,36 22,28 24,90    

11. 35 Albayati, Murtadha 1996 Iraq 22,58 m  
22,02 21,03 22,58    

12. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 20,74 m  
x x 20,74    

 13 Salah Eldin, Shaker 1994 Ajman Club DNS 

 13 Valetdinov, Ildar 1992 Kazakhstan DNS 

 12 Sabbar, Hamza 1999 Ajman Club DNS 

 12 Gerges, Sharif 1999 Ajman Club DNS 

 37 Abdo, Mahmoud Ali 1980 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
 

New african record by El Saber, El Sayed Abdelm (EGY) 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F33 23.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 20,41 m  
x x 19,07 20,41 x 17,16 

2. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 19,79 m  
18,71 x 18,34 15,78 17,61 19,79 

3. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan Club 18,22 m  
17,26 x x x 18,22 x 

4. 33 Majurin, Adderin 1982 Malaysia 17,58 m  
16,58 16,56 17,18 17,58 x x 

5. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 16,29 m  
15,34 16,18 14,51 14,10 15,57 16,29 

6. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 15,03 m  
x 14,01 14,32 15,03 14,18 x 

 

New asian record by Alnakhli, Hani (UAE) 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair men final  F34 25.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar 33,69 m  
33,69 30,31 32,26 31,76 30,80 31,44 

2. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 22,74 m  
x 22,21 22,11 x 22,74 x 

3. 34 Passas, Konstantinos 1984 Greece 20,67 m  
19,23 20,48 20,67 18,68 18,82 19,87 

4. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 18,65 m  
17,96 x 18,65 x 18,36 x 

5. 34 Alshawi, Abdulla 1993 Bahrain 12,20 m  
9,62 x 12,20 x x 11,03 

6. 34 Abdo, Khalid Ahmed 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 11,21 m  
11,21 x 10,67 10,44 9,35 10,93 
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 javelin men final  F40-44 25.03.2013 
 

1. 44 Omidi, Ali 1988 Islamic Republic of Iran 53,27 m  
50,75 53,27 52,51 52,05 50,10 51,71 

2. 42 Ovcharov, Dechko 1980 Bulgaria 41,77 m  
38,02 x 40,95 x x 41,77 

3. 42 Mano, Yuki 1972 Japan 34,29 m  
34,29 28,85 32,77 33,10 x x 

4. 41 Margoc, Marek 1976 Slovakia 31,99 m  
30,33 31,99 x 31,08 x 31,70 

5. 41 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 31,78 m  
30,73 30,86 31,53 31,63 31,78 31,08 

6. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 28,86 m  
28,15 27,79 28,63 x 28,06 28,86 

7. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 21,27 m  
21,27 x 20,73 x x x 

 41 Mejri, Sofyane 1985 Tunisia NM 
 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait DNS 

 44 Mohsin, Yasir Ahmed 1990 Iraq DNS 
 

New world record by Margoc, Marek (SVK) 
New european record by Margoc, Marek (SVK) 
New african record by Amara, Mohamed (TUN) 
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 javelin men final  F46/47 25.03.2013 
 

1. 47 Mirshekari, Abdolrasoul 1985 Islamic Republic of Iran 47,38 m  
x 46,67 47,38 46,11 45,97 43,30 

2. 46 Ismail, Mahmoud 1972 Egypt 46,44 m  
46,44 44,88 x 43,63 46,31 45,47 

3. 47 Adigozalov, Rauf 1984 Azerbaijan 41,29 m  
41,29 35,57 34,43 40,61 37,63 39,45 

4. 47 Baraian, Ciprian 1996 Romania 35,58 m  
33,06 35,35 33,51 33,01 33,50 35,58 

5. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 33,74 m  
33,74 29,56 x 31,73 27,83 x 

6. 46 Mansurbayev, Ravil 1984 Kazakhstan 31,45 m  
x x 31,45 x 29,10 28,18 

7. 46 Mohamed, Sayed-Hasan 1994 Bahrain 26,46 m  
x x 24,48 26,46 23,15 x 

 47 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait DNS 
 

New world record by Mirshekari, Abdolrasoul (IRI) 

New asian record by Mirshekari, Abdolrasoul (IRI) 

New african record by Ismail, Mahmoud (EGY) 

New european record by Baraian, Ciprian (ROU) 
 
 
 javelin wheelchair men final  F52-54 26.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 27,48 m 974 P. 
x x 26,17 26,07 27,48 x 

2. 54 Aivazidis, Grigirios 1972 Greece 18,83 m 724 P. 
x 16,43 17,04 18,83 17,68 15,44 

3. 53 El Sharkawy, Mohamed Ibrahim 1982 Egypt 16,52 m 619 P. 
x 16,52 15,92 15,69 16,52 15,99 

4. 54 Astanov, Elvin 1979 Azerbaijan 15,62 m 548 P. 
x 15,62 x 15,26 x x 

5. 52 Ali Gumar, Qathan 1987 Iraq 7,80 m 111 P. 
6,68 6,22 7,16 7,80 7,77 7,76 

 

New african record by El Sharkawy, Mohamed Ibrahim (EGY 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F55/56 25.03.2013 
 

1. 56 Alvanpoor, Mohammad 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 36,63 m 941 P. 
36,13 36,63 34,71 36,13 34,16 32,78 

2. 55 Elsayed, Yaser Abdelaziz 1978 Egypt 29,77 m 924 P. 
29,77 x 27,90 28,32 27,19 27,36 

3. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 28,78 m 905 P. 
27,42 26,99 27,23 28,78 28,69 25,93 

4. 56 Ibrahim, Ibrahim Badr 1974 Egypt 33,60 m 892 P. 
32,70 31,72 32,65 32,43 33,60 32,23 

5. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 26,79 m 859 P. 
22,45 x 26,79 24,30 25,20 24,19 

6. 56 Musayev, Olokhan 1979 Azerbaijan 24,78 m 644 P. 
x x 24,78 x 21,64 23,99 

7. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan Club 17,50 m 325 P. 
x 17,45 17,36 17,04 17,24 17,50 

8. 55 Radhi, Hasan 1986 Bahrain 13,38 m 257 P. 
x x x 13,38 x x 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair men final  F57/58 24.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Salem, Raed 1982 Egypt 45,22 m 896 P. 
44,24 42,61 43,03 42,87 45,22 43,84 

2. 58 Ashapatov, Alexey 1973 Russian Federation 41,92 m 816 P. 
x 33,99 37,27 38,12 41,92 39,28 

3. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar 40,96 m 791 P. 
39,44 40,28 40,96 39,98 40,66 40,80 

4. 57 Allahverdiyev, Allahverdi 1982 Azerbaijan 36,10 m 771 P. 
x 33,21 35,67 36,10 35,90 35,64 

5. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 31,74 m 627 P. 
31,02 31,31 30,64 31,74 27,96 29,64 

6. 57 Nabiyev, Samir 1986 Azerbaijan 29,47 m 546 P. 
x 28,37 25,43 29,47 27,36 28,34 

7. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 21,37 m 257 P. 
x x 18,56 x 21,05 21,37 

 57 Al Mehri, Said 1976 Ajman Club DNS 
 

New european record by Ashapatov, Alexey (RUS) 
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 club men final  F32 24.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 30,83 m  
29,18 29,46 28,70 29,61 30,07 30,83 

2. 32 Elhmali, Hamza G 1987 Libya 29,49 m  
25,73 29,49 27,17 27,81 27,14 x 

3. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 28,79 m  
27,24 x 27,16 26,64 28,18 28,79 

4. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 23,97 m  
23,97 21,76 21,73 x 21,33 x 

5. 32 Alheddi, Ayman 1973 Bahrain 22,64 m  
x 21,56 x x 20,13 22,64 

6. 32 Alqasim, Souhaib 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 21,90 m  
19,43 21,90 x 19,00 3,32 18,67 

7. 32 Souleiman Mana, Abdulla 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 20,63 m  
18,20 18,00 15,65 17,57 20,63 19,13 

8. 32 Almarashda, Khalid 1983 Khorfakkan Club 16,36 m  
15,91 x 16,33 15,67 16,36 x 

9. 32 Alhammadi, Humaid 1997 Dubai Club for special sports 12,68 m  
10,67 11,81 12,68 12,18 11,86 10,72 

 32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 

 32 Abdallah Daafoos, Almutairi 1996 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 
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 100 m women final  T11/12 +0,5 23.03.2013 

 

1. 11 Taizhanova, Ainur 1986 Kazakhstan 15,44 sec. 
2. 12 Sherdal, Momena 1981 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 16,51 sec. 

 
 
 100 m women final  T13/20/42/44 +0,8 23.03.2013 

 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 13,95 sec. 
2. 44 Sugar, Laura 1991 Great Britain 14,38 sec. 
3. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 16,19 sec. 
4. 20 Albalooshi, Rim 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 16,51 sec. 
5. 20 Abdellatif, Eman 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 19,18 sec. 
6. 42 Murakami, Sayaka 1983 Japan 19,43 sec. 
7. 20 Al-Ani, Rana 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 19,64 sec. 

 
 
 100 m women final  T36/37/38 +0,4 23.03.2013 

 

1. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 14,49 sec. 
2. 37 Youssef, Amal 1993 Egypt 14,72 sec. 
3. 36 Nicoleitzik, Claudia 1989 Germany 15,07 sec. 
4. 38 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 15,45 sec. 
5. 36 Yam, Kwok Fan 1997 Hong Kong, China 16,99 sec. 
6. 36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur 1981 Kazakhstan 17,01 sec. 
7. 36 Wong, Sze Yan 1996 Hong Kong, China 17,95 sec. 
 37 Bibi, Saima 1993 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 

 
 
 100 m wheelchair women final  T52/53/54 -1,2 24.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 17,37 sec. 
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 19,27 sec. 
3. 53 Kinghorn, Samantha 1996 Scotland 20,38 sec. 
4. 52 Kiyama, Yuka 1983 Japan 25,42 sec. 
 54 Nakamura, Kayo 1981 Japan DNS 
 53 Aldaani, Salama 1995 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 
 53 Fischer, Margarita 1992 Germany DNS 
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 200 m women final  T11/12 -0,4 24.03.2013 

 

1. 12 Sherdal, Momena 1981 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 36,04 sec. 

 
 
 200 m women final  T13/20 -0,1 24.03.2013 

 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 30,85 sec. 
2. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 34,85 sec. 
3. 20 Albalooshi, Rim 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 34,92 sec. 
4. 20 Abdellatif, Eman 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 41,74 sec. 
 20 Al-Ani, Rana 1992 Dubai Club for special sports DNS 

 
 
 200 m women final  T36-38/44 -0,4 24.03.2013 

 

1. 44 Sugar, Laura 1991 Great Britain 30,38 sec. 
2. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 31,13 sec. 
3. 37 Youssef, Amal 1993 Egypt 31,54 sec. 
4. 36 Nicoleitzik, Claudia 1989 Germany 32,36 sec. 
5. 38 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 33,28 sec. 
6. 36 Yam, Kwok Fan 1997 Hong Kong, China 36,90 sec. 
7. 36 Wong, Sze Yan 1996 Hong Kong, China 37,98 sec. 
8. 36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur 1981 Kazakhstan 39,93 sec. 

 
 
 200 m wheelchair women final  T52/53/54 -0,1 24.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 32,57 sec. 
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 35,01 sec. 
3. 53 Kinghorn, Samantha 1996 Scotland 37,28 sec. 
4. 52 Kiyama, Yuka 1983 Japan 47,02 sec. 
 53 Fischer, Margarita 1992 Germany DNS 
 54 Nakamura, Kayo 1981 Japan DNS 

 
 
 400 m women final  T20/36/37  25.03.2013 

 

1. 37 Hausberger, Maike 1995 Germany 1:12,56 min. 
2. 20 Albalooshi, Rim 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 1:25,80 min. 
3. 20 Thabet, Walaa 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 1:37,39 min. 
4. 36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur 1981 Kazakhstan 1:43,81 min. 
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 400 m wheelchair women final  T52/53/54  25.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 1:04,47 min. 
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 1:07,45 min. 
3. 54 Dawson Farrel, Meggan 1992 Scotland 1:10,18 min. 
4. 53 Kinghorn, Samantha 1996 Scotland 1:11,75 min. 
5. 52 Kiyama, Yuka 1983 Japan 1:29,26 min. 

 
 
 800 m women final  T20  26.03.2013 

 

1. 20 Jassem, Maryam Hassan 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 3:33,94 min. 
 20 Thabet, Walaa 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DQ 
 leaving the lane 

 
 
 800 m wheelchair women final  T52/53/54  26.03.2013 

 

1. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 2:10,86 min. 
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 2:14,18 min. 
3. 54 Dawson Farrel, Meggan 1992 Scotland 2:18,32 min. 
4. 53 Kinghorn, Samantha 1996 Scotland 2:24,66 min. 
5. 52 Kiyama, Yuka 1983 Japan 2:52,25 min. 
 
 
 1500 m women final  T12/20  24.03.2013 

 

1. 12 Pautova, Elena 1986 Russian Federation 4:45,09 min. 
2. 20 Jassem, Maryam Hassan 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 7:45,91 min. 
3. 20 Tayssir, Iman 1981 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 8:44,37 min. 

 
 
 1500 m wheelchair women final  T54  24.03.2013 

 

1. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 4:17,88 min. 
2. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 4:18,13 min. 
3. 54 Dawson Farrel, Meggan 1992 Scotland 4:37,37 min. 
4. 53 Kinghorn, Samantha 1996 Scotland 4:39,48 min. 
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 long jump women final  T11-13/36-38/42 26.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 4,28 m  

3,77 (-0,6) 3,93 (+0,8) x  4,19 (+0,1) 4,00 (+1,8) 4,28 (-0,1) 

2. 37 Hausberger, Maike 1995 Germany 3,95 m  

3,86 (+2,1) 3,86 (+0,4) 3,66 (-1,8) 3,86 (+0,1) 3,95 (+2,9) x  

3. 12 Sherdal, Momena 1981 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 3,90 m  

3,40 (-0,1) x  3,58 (-0,7) 3,70 (-1,1) 3,80 (+1,9) 3,90 (+2,4) 

4. 38 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 3,84 m  

3,84 (-1,5) 3,53 (+0,3) 3,64 (-2,9) x  3,76 (-0,7) 3,54 (-0,4) 

5. 11 Taizhanova, Ainur 1986 Kazakhstan 3,70 m  

3,50 (+1,1) 3,50 (+0,7) 3,65 (+0,5) 3,70 (-0,1) 3,68 (+0,4) 3,65 (-1,2) 

6. 36 Nicoleitzik, Claudia 1989 Germany 3,69 m  

3,69 (+1,9) x  3,66 (-0,8) 3,19 (-1,0) 3,47 (-0,5) x  

7. 42 Murakami, Sayaka 1983 Japan 2,64 m  

2,64 (+0,1) x  x  2,50 (-1,0) 2,45 (+1,7) 2,60 (-0,6) 

8. 36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur 1981 Kazakhstan 2,44 m  

x  2,44 (-0,6) x  x  2,37 (+0,7) x 
 

new asian record by Baiduldayeva, Ainur (KAZ) 
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 shot put women final  F11/12/20 25.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Prokofyeva, Marta 1987 Russian Federation 12,21 m  
11,52 12,03 12,00 11,85 12,21 11,63 

2. 11 Taizhanova, Ainur 1986 Kazakhstan 5,94 m  
5,11 5,65 5,82 5,60 5,77 5,94 

3. 20 Al Matroushi, Amara 1989 Dubai Club for special sports 5,64 m  
5,49 5,50 5,46 5,63 5,64 5,50 

4. 11 Kaltun Ali, Mohamed 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 5,43 m  
5,43 4,93 4,96 4,81 5,21 4,63 

5. 20 Al Ali, Mariam Mohamed 1996 Dubai Club for special sports 5,41 m  
5,23 5,37 5,41 5,31 5,14 5,19 

6. 20 Jabban, Asmaa 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 5,15 m  
4,99 4,98 4,78 4,62 4,94 5,15 

7. 20 Noora Abdulla, Mohammad 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 4,72 m  
x 4,27 4,46 4,72 4,42 4,13 

8. 20 Qahtani, Mariam 1988 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 4,52 m  
4,44 4,52 4,21 4,35 4,42 4,52 

9. 11 Alzarouni, Noura 1976 Dubai Club for special sports 3,58 m  
x x 3,58    

10. 11 Alsuwaidi, Maha Salem 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 3,04 m  
x 2,98 3,04    
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 shot put women final  T36-38/40-46 25.03.2013 
 

1. 38 Frauenberger, Mandy 1995 Germany 9,81 m  
x 8,72 9,81 9,57 9,38 9,30 

2. 45 Tychshenko, Irina 1974 Kazakhstan 9,40 m  
8,73 9,39 x 9,40 x x 

3. 47 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan Club 9,37 m  
9,37 8,91 x x 9,10 x 

4. 41 Tlili, Raoua 1989 Tunisia 9,36 m  
9,11 9,15 9,36 9,03 - - 

5. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 7,98 m  
7,82 7,93 x 7,21 7,98 7,42 

6. 44 Eissa, Sabah 1976 Egypt 7,51 m  
7,41 7,42 7,07 6,53 7,50 7,51 

7. 41 Amaimia, Fathia 1989 Tunisia 6,97 m  
6,95 6,97 6,72 6,62 6,76 6,83 

8. 37 Othman, Ibtihal Abdelmun. 1975 Dubai Club for special sports 6,31 m  
x x 6,17 6,31 x 5,98 

9. 37 Awad, Asraa 1999 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 5,73 m  
5,50 x 5,73    

10. 40 Kato, Hisae 1979 Japan 2,96 m  
2,96 x 2,69    

 38 Idris, Umi Shshadah 1991 Malaysia DNS 
 

New world record by Tychshenko, Irina (KAZ) 
New asian record by Tychshenko, Irina (KAZ) 
New world record by Matroushi, Mariam (UAE) 
New asian record by Matroushi, Mariam (UAE) 
New world record by Tlili, Raoua (TUN) 
New asian record by Tlili, Raoua (TUN) 
New African record by Eissa, Sabah (EGY) 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

5
th

 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2013 

Dubai Club for the Disabled, Dubai Police Club 

March 21st – 27th
 

Page 43 Competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 18:54 – Mar. 30, 2013 data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 shot put wheelchair women final  F32-34 24.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 7,30 m 703 P. 
7,23 7,28 6,90 7,17 7,21 7,30 

2. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 4,51 m 539 P. 
4,48 4,51 4,46 x 4,47 x 

3. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club 4,06 m 436 P. 
3,94 x 4,06 3,91 4,01 3,94 

4. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 5,41 m 401 P. 
x x x 5,15 5,41 x 

5. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 3,32 m 324 P. 
x 2,68 3,11 x 2,50 3,32 

6. 34 Hamza, Wed Amer 1995 Iraq 4,39 m 243 P. 
4,17 4,39 4,17 4,35 x 4,01 

7. 34 Sultan Ali, Latifa Ali 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 4,16 m 211 P. 
3,88 x 4,02 4,16 x 4,13 

8. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 3,84 m 171 P. 
3,67 3,80 x 3,83 3,67 3,84 

9. 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1982 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 2,49 m 154 P. 
x x 2,49 2,36 x 2,45 

10. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 2,58 m 140 P. 
2,58 x 2,40 x 2,41 x 

11. 34 Alkatri, Afra 1997 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 2,43 m 47 P. 
2,15 2,03 2,24 2,02 2,26 2,43 

 34 Al Ali, Moza 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 
 

New Asian record by Bani Khaled, Aishah Salem ( UAE) 
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 shot put wheelchair women final  F52/55 26.03.2013 
 

1. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 7,36 m 797 P. 
x 7,16 7,36 7,26 6,99 x 

2. 55 Todorova, Daniela 1980 Bulgaria 6,68 m 675 P. 
6,68 6,13 6,22 6,55 6,51 5,69 

3. 55 Naja Najm, Zahraa 1991 Iraq 5,43 m 410 P. 
x 5,22 5,03 4,53 5,40 5,43 

4. 52 Alzaarooni, Mariam 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 2,85 m 260 P. 
2,46 2,49 2,82 2,81 2,81 2,85 

5. 55 Alhossani, Ameena 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 4,39 m 199 P. 
4,39 4,20 4,19 4,17 x 3,90 

6. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 3,12 m 41 P. 
2,87 3,10 2,80 3,12 3,11 2,96 

 

New asian record by Alzarooni, Mariam (UAE) 
 
 
 shot put wheelchair women final  F57/58 26.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Ortiz Hernandez, Angeles 1973 Mexico 11,50 m  
10,67 10,84 11,50 9,87 10,46 10,66 

2. 58 Eneva, Stela 1975 Bulgaria 10,44 m  
9,90 9,80 10,27 10,44 9,76 10,35 

3. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 9,37 m  
8,36 8,89 8,80 9,37 9,29 8,96 

4. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 6,99 m  
6,80 6,63 6,86 6,99 6,90 6,57 

5. 56 Gaber, Shaimaa 1981 Egypt 5,67 m  
5,56 5,52 5,56 5,60 5,61 5,67 

6. 58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 4,76 m  
4,67 4,56 4,35 4,67 4,60 4,76 

 

New world record by Ortiz Hernandez, Angeles (MEX) 

New american record by Ortiz Hernandez, Angeles (MEX) 

New african record by Gaber, Shaimaa (EGY) 
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 discus wheelchair women final  F32-34 26.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 18,75 m  
15,43 18,52 17,53 18,75 x 17,98 

2. 34 Sultan Ali, Latifa Ali 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 13,56 m  
x 12,47 12,77 x 13,56 x 

3. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 10,32 m  
9,25 10,25 x 9,42 10,32 7,40 

4. 34 Hamza, Wed Amer 1995 Iraq 9,07 m  
8,41 9,07 8,67 8,92 8,98 8,44 

5. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,59 m  
7,27 6,99 8,59 8,20 8,37 7,41 

6. 32 AlBriki, Zineb 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 6,47 m  
5,93 5,27 6,07 4,70 5,32 6,47 

 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1982 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club DNS 

 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar DNS 
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 discus 1kg women final  T36-38/40-46 24.03.2013 
 

1. 41 Tlili, Raoua 1989 Tunisia 29,12 m  
28,17 x 29,12 28,06 28,74 x 

2. 44 Eissa, Sabah 1976 Egypt 24,81 m  
24,81 24,62 x 23,77 x x 

3. 41 Amaimia, Fathia 1989 Tunisia 23,95 m  
23,54 22,06 x 23,95 21,40 21,84 

4. 38 Frauenberger, Mandy 1995 Germany 23,80 m  
23,80 x 20,24 20,88 22,78 x 

5. 44 Poulus, Doriah 1986 Malaysia 23,57 m  
x 23,13 22,60 x 23,57 22,18 

6. 47 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan Club 22,56 m  
21,27 x 22,56 x x x 

7. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 20,43 m  
x 14,19 20,43 19,96 x x 

8. 45 Tychshenko, Irina 1974 Kazakhstan 19,09 m  
x 19,09 17,11 x 17,70 17,94 

9. 38 Idris, Umi Shshadah 1991 Malaysia 16,83 m  
16,52 16,56 16,79 14,92 16,24 16,83 

10. 40 Kato, Hisae 1979 Japan 6,12 m  
x 6,12 6,03 6,09 x 4,72 

 

new asian record by Idris, Umi Shshadah (MAS) 
new world record by Tlili, Raoua (TUN) 
new african record by Tlili, Raoua (TUN) 
new african record by Eissa, Sabah (EGY) 
new world record by Tychshenko, Irina (KAZ) 
new asian record by Tychshenko, Irina (KAZ) 
new world record by Matroushi, Mariam (UAE) 
new asian record by Matroushi, Mariam (UAE) 
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 discus wheelchair 1kg women final  F52-58 23.03.2013 
 

1. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 28,17 m 923 P. 
27,69 27,68 27,52 x 27,83 28,17 

2. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 27,14 m 889 P. 
25,75 27,14 25,91 26,13 23,98 26,21 

3. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 23,66 m 879 P. 
19,66 22,20 22,99 22,53 23,66 23,19 

4. 56 Gaber, Shaimaa 1981 Egypt 24,55 m 876 P. 
21,88 20,22 24,55 22,70 21,97 x 

5. 58 Eneva, Stela 1975 Bulgaria 33,91 m 855 P. 
31,76 33,01 33,73 33,91 32,70 33,36 

6. 55 Naja Najm, Zahraa 1991 Iraq 14,70 m 427 P. 
10,47 12,83 13,56 14,14 12,86 14,70 

7. 55 Alhossani, Ameena 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 7,31 m 69 P. 
6,62 x 6,44 6,69 6,68 7,31 

8. 58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 13,69 m 67 P. 
x 13,69 x 13,63 13,27 x 

9. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 7,17 m 65 P. 
6,67 6,37 6,76 5,98 6,70 7,17 

10. 57 Hano, Doaa 1994 Iraq 9,24 m 37 P. 
8,35 8,69 9,24 8,34 9,01 8,40 

11. 58 Albubadar, Amani 1998 Iraq 7,54 m 4 P. 
6,86 x 7,27 6,96 6,53 7,54 

 54 Bogacheva, Maria 1977 Russian Federation DNS 
 

New african record by Gaber, Shaimaa (EGY) 
New asian record by Alrasheedy, Siham (UAE) 
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 javelin women final  12/20/36-38/42-47 23.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Sorokina, Anna 1992 Russian Federation 34,84 m  
29,43 32,87 32,35 34,35 34,08 34,84 

2. 38 Frauenberger, Mandy 1995 Germany 29,11 m  
25,58 29,11 26,44 25,87 26,41 27,72 

3. 47 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan Club 27,72 m  
25,60 27,72 x 26,48 25,01 x 

4. 44 Poulus, Doriah 1986 Malaysia 26,64 m  
25,55 26,64 x 23,66 22,70 22,68 

5. 38 Idris, Umi Shshadah 1991 Malaysia 14,55 m  
12,97 12,05 14,08 14,55 x x 

6. 37 Othman, Ibtihal Abdelmun. 1975 Dubai Club for special sports 12,56 m  
11,88 12,56 11,15 10,62 11,26 x 

7. 20 Jabban, Asmaa 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 10,90 m  
10,90 8,72 8,79 9,79 9,57 10,12 

8. 20 Qahtani, Mariam 1988 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 10,70 m  
10,19 10,29 10,44 9,73 10,09 10,70 

9. 37 Awad, Asraa 1999 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 10,13 m  
9,56 9,45 9,89 9,85 10,13 9,87 

 44 Khalaf, Ban Ali 1998 Iraq DNS 

 13 Abbas, SHUHAD ABDUL R. 1996 Iraq DNS 

 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped DNS 
 

New world record by Matroushi, Mariam (UAE) 
New asian record by Matroushi, Mariam (UAE) 
New asian record by Idris, UMi Shshadah (MAS) 
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 javelin wheelchair women final  F33/34 23.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 18,94 m 664 P. 
18,49 18,49 18,94 18,08 17,99 17,52 

2. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club 10,86 m 615 P. 
9,96 x 10,86 6,85 x 9,92 

3. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 13,54 m 344 P. 
10,24 11,77 10,32 10,52 13,54 x 

4. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 6,89 m 233 P. 
x 6,27 6,54 x 6,89 x 

5. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 7,55 m 80 P. 
7,02 7,55 6,37 7,53 7,41 7,42 

6. 34 Hamza, Wed Amer 1995 Iraq 7,23 m 72 P. 
7,14 6,30 x 6,92 6,73 7,23 

 

New asian record by Bani Khaled, Aishah Salem (UAE) 

 

 

 javelin wheelchair women final  F52-58 24.03.2013 
 

1. 55 Todorova, Daniela 1980 Bulgaria 18,01 m 819 P. 
x 18,01 x x x x 

2. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 19,25 m 790 P. 
17,52 x x 17,66 19,25 19,21 

3. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 15,75 m 575 P. 
14,60 15,27 15,16 x 14,89 15,75 

4. 55 Naja Najm, Zahraa 1991 Iraq 11,38 m 386 P. 
9,27 10,81 x 10,13 10,49 11,38 

5. 55 Alhossani, Ameena 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 7,84 m 153 P. 
6,46 6,88 7,84 6,80 x 6,72 

6. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 7,73 m 147 P. 
6,90 7,06 7,19 6,79 7,42 7,73 

 58 Albubadar, Amani 1998 Iraq DNS 

 57 Hano, Doaa 1994 Iraq DNS 
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 club women final  F32 25.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 14,01 m  
10,57 12,25 12,95 14,01 13,91 13,88 

2. 32 Alktebi, Noura 1992 AlAin Club for the Disabled 13,61 m  
10,14 13,25 12,88 12,29 9,62 13,61 

3. 32 AlBriki, Zineb 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 13,43 m  
13,43 13,30 11,92 12,69 12,44 11,29 

4. 32 Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 13,09 m  
12,45 13,07 9,39 10,94 12,61 13,09 

5. 32 Afrah Mohammed, Saleh 1981 Dubai Club for special sports 12,68 m  
11,06 10,13 10,71 12,68 x 11,39 

6. 32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 12,15 m  
10,51 12,15 9,79 10,89 11,45 10,75 

7. 32 Goodchild, Emma 1993 Great Britain 10,96 m  
9,33 10,62 10,56 10,45 10,96 10,67 

 


